PCE Datenblatt

Artikel-Nr.
Bezeichnung
Langbeschreibung

GTIN (EAN)
Ursprungsland
Zolltarifnummer
Nettogewicht
Mindestbestellmenge

ETIM 9.0
Art des Zubehors/Ersatzteils
Zubehér

353091

Wandmontageset fiir LS4 Compact VFLS4
Wandhalterung fir LS4 Compact

inklusive Schrauben

4 Stick M6x14mm
BxHxT: 240x800x100 mm
Gewicht: 3,7 kg

Stahl, Magnelis-Beschichtung (Zn, Al, Mg)

7331185175065
SE

85389099
3,700 kg

1

EC002884
Montagerahmen
Ja

=353091
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